
名次 姓名
NOC
代码

动作
代码 DD

裁判员评分 动作
得分

当前
排名

累积 积分
名次 分差J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 何姿 CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2  67.50 2   1.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  74.40 1 141.90 1

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 1 218.40 1

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0  75.00 1 293.40 1

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  73.50 1 366.90 1

2 施廷懋 CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 1  69.00 1

107C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  71.40 2 140.40 2   1.50

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 2 212.40 2   6.00

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 2 284.40 2   9.00

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 2 356.40 2  10.50

3 徐雪茵 MAC 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 4  54.00 4  15.00

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  59.40 4 113.40 4  28.50

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  54.60 4 168.00 3  50.40

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 235.50 3  57.90

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0  50.75 5 286.25 3  80.65

4 渋泽小哉芳 JPN 205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 3  58.50 3  10.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  55.50 6 114.00 3  27.90

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  46.50 7 160.50 5  57.90

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  55.50 5 216.00 4  77.40

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 3 280.50 4  86.40

5 希拉 梅 佩雷斯· · PHI 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  54.00 4  54.00 4  15.00

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.80 5 112.80 5  29.10

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  47.60 6 160.40 6  58.00

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5  54.00 6 214.40 6  79.00

5335D 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  58.00 4 272.40 5  94.50

6 中川真依 JPN 107B 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0  43.40 11  43.40 11  25.60

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 6  98.90 8  43.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 3 161.90 4  56.50

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 6 215.90 5  77.50

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  43.20 9 259.10 6 107.80

7 李耶琳 KOR 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  48.00 9  48.00 9  21.00

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5  45.00 9  93.00 9  48.90

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  50.40 5 143.40 8  75.00

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 4 200.10 7  93.30

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  47.60 7 247.70 7 119.20

8 萨丽 阿姆巴尔 瓦蒂· · INA 105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  50.40 7  50.40 7  18.60

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.00 8 104.40 7  37.50

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  42.00 8 146.40 7  72.00

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  42.00 8 188.40 8 105.00

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0  39.00 10 227.40 8 139.50
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9 李小儿 MAC 105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  51.60 6  51.60 6  17.40

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 3 111.60 6  30.30

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0  30.00 11 141.60 9  76.80

405B 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0  28.50 10 170.10 9 123.30

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  48.00 6 218.10 9 148.80

10 黄清茶 VIE 105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  49.20 8  49.20 8  19.80

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  40.50 10  89.70 10  52.20

405B 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 8 131.70 10  86.70

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5  32.20 9 163.90 10 129.50

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  45.60 8 209.50 10 157.40

11 阮武滔琼 VIE 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  48.00 9  48.00 9  21.00

405C 2.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  32.40 11  80.40 11  61.50

303C 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  36.00 10 116.40 11 102.00

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5  16.80 11 133.20 11 160.20

5233D 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  36.00 11 169.20 11 197.70

执行裁判长 伍绍云 MAC 副裁判长 玛丽 安托瓦妮特 迪芒什· · PHI

裁判组 轮次 - (1-5 )

J1 林旭亮 HKG J4 阿巴斯 阿里· IOC
J2 安永三郎 JPN J5 陈安平 CHN
J3 托尼 许· MAS J6 黄盛发 MAC

J7 阿尔内 特勒夫森· NOR

注解:
DD 难度系数 J 裁判
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